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Ledge Mixing Faucet Assembly
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Screw, Handle 000925-45

N o o b

Asm, Vacuum Breaker
Nozzle
Tip, Serrated, Straight

Nipple, 3/8" x 7"
Asm, Base Faucet

Index, Snap-In, Red
Index, Snap-In, Dark Green
Handle, Lab 4-Arm
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot

B-0969

000387-40
BL-5550-

000363-40
007269-40

001194-45
001191-45
000059-40
005960-40
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